
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Tuesday, April 09 2019 10:27:09pm
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Event 98a: Team Pursuit Women All Ages Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. G Force 2:34.056
16 Heather TICEHURST (Dubbo CC) WMAS3
12 Simone GROUNDS (Dubbo CC) WMAS3

171 Karen EDWARDS (Dubbo CC) WMAS3
3 Jennifer RAINES (Dubbo CC) WMAS1

Lap 1 25.166 25.166 (2)
Lap 2 17.856 43.022 (1)
Lap 3 17.691 1:00.713 (1)
Lap 4 18.180 1:18.894 (1)
Lap 5 18.948 1:37.843 (1)
Lap 6 19.125 1:56.968 (1)
Lap 7 18.521 2:15.490 (1)
Lap 8 18.566 2:34.056 (1)

2. Toughen Up Princess 2:34.556 +0.50
42 Deborah COULLS (Illawarra Cycle Club) WMAS6
26 Heidi MONTGOMERY (Illawarra Cycle Club) WMAS4
34 Kerry KNOWLER (Vikings Cycling Club ACT) WMAS5
36 Lise NEWING (Illawarra Cycle Club) WMAS5

Lap 1 24.906 24.906 (1)
Lap 2 18.469 43.375 (2)
Lap 3 18.743 1:02.119 (2)
Lap 4 18.357 1:20.476 (2)
Lap 5 18.683 1:39.160 (2)
Lap 6 18.675 1:57.835 (2)
Lap 7 18.574 2:16.410 (2)
Lap 8 18.146 2:34.556 (2)


